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1 68 4 Rolf Michal SKK Vrchlabí 88 51 0 139 89 71 0 160 91 61 1 152 101 54 0 155 606 369 237 1 606

2 40 4 Weiss Roman Sokol Kolín 85 54 0 139 91 51 0 142 105 60 0 165 85 53 0 138 584 366 218 0 584

3 39 3 Dejda Filip Sokol Kolín 83 45 0 128 93 62 1 155 93 52 1 145 101 54 1 155 583 370 213 3 583

4 30 4 Košnar Aleš KK SDS Sadská 92 32 2 124 87 52 0 139 105 54 0 159 107 45 0 152 574 391 183 2 574

5 9 2 Vobořil Leoš Sparta K.Hora 79 42 1 121 104 54 0 158 91 59 0 150 96 36 1 132 561 370 191 2 561

6 54 2 Klička Václav AC Sparta Praha 100 50 1 150 89 50 0 139 95 36 0 131 93 44 1 137 557 377 180 2 557

7 31 2 Schejbal Martin KK SDS Sadská 93 31 2 124 102 42 0 144 100 53 1 153 85 51 0 136 557 380 177 3 557

8 35 1 Náhlovský Marek KK Kosmonosy 96 35 2 131 92 45 0 137 90 54 1 144 89 51 1 140 552 367 185 4 552

9 80 3 Dvořák Josef SK Uhelné sklady 84 35 2 119 98 45 1 143 100 35 1 135 102 51 0 153 550 384 166 4 550

10 7 4 Hartina Petr AC Sparta Praha 98 45 3 143 99 45 0 144 83 44 0 127 93 35 0 128 542 373 169 3 542

11 55 3 Hartina II. Petr AC Sparta Praha 87 41 2 128 95 59 1 154 96 43 0 139 92 26 4 118 539 370 169 7 539

12 57 1 Hrubý Petr SK Žižkov 87 60 0 147 93 42 1 135 89 45 0 134 88 34 1 122 538 357 181 2 538

13 29 3 Bek Tomáš KK SDS Sadská 90 54 0 144 100 39 2 139 81 43 1 124 85 43 1 128 535 356 179 4 535

14 14 1 Vekrbauer Martin KBS Kolín 95 34 4 129 87 50 1 137 84 43 2 127 98 44 1 142 535 364 171 8 535

15 24 2 Pokorný Jiří Sparta K.Hora 87 33 1 120 98 51 1 149 86 44 0 130 101 35 2 136 535 372 163 4 535

16 28 2 Dus Petr Sparta K.Hora 89 43 2 132 89 45 3 134 87 41 0 128 94 44 1 138 532 359 173 6 532

17 61 1 Pelák Jan Sokol Kolín 88 45 0 133 87 45 1 132 87 45 0 132 98 36 1 134 531 360 171 2 531

18 32 1 Schejbal Václav KK SDS Sadská 99 27 0 126 96 42 0 138 91 41 0 132 92 43 0 135 531 378 153 0 531

19 23 1 Končel Zdeněk Sparta K.Hora 87 42 2 129 88 42 0 130 90 51 1 141 93 36 2 129 529 358 171 5 529

20 22 2 Račková Jana KK Slavia Praha 93 44 0 137 88 38 1 126 87 42 1 129 92 44 0 136 528 360 168 2 528

21 33 3 Renka Jan KK SDS Sadská 87 50 0 137 104 35 2 139 89 43 0 132 82 36 1 118 526 362 164 3 526

22 1 3 Kohoutová Vlasta KK Slavia Praha 106 41 3 147 84 34 4 118 84 62 0 146 78 36 0 114 525 352 173 7 525

23 37 3 Novák Petr KK Kosmonosy 88 44 3 132 87 35 2 122 92 36 2 128 98 45 0 143 525 365 160 7 525

24 15 2 Němec Radek KBS Kolín 95 36 3 131 95 43 1 138 83 43 0 126 87 41 2 128 523 360 163 6 523

25 8 1 Havlíček Jaroslav Sparta K.Hora 94 41 6 135 87 36 2 123 88 41 1 129 100 36 1 136 523 369 154 10 523

26 77 1 Schuh Stanislav SK Uhelné sklady 84 45 1 129 101 45 0 146 85 41 1 126 88 33 1 121 522 358 164 3 522

27 58 2 Sailerová Anna SK Žižkov 93 54 2 147 84 36 2 120 92 36 1 128 92 35 2 127 522 361 161 7 522

28 25 3 Jelínek Václav Sparta K.Hora 92 36 1 128 87 43 1 130 92 40 0 132 87 44 1 131 521 358 163 3 521

29 64 3 Šostý Miroslav Sokol Brandýs 84 44 2 128 86 41 0 127 92 48 1 140 89 36 1 125 520 351 169 4 520

30 78 2 Veverka Petr Sokol Vršovice 84 35 4 119 99 44 2 143 84 45 1 129 84 43 0 127 518 351 167 7 518
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31 27 1 Holý Vladimír Sparta K.Hora 86 42 1 128 94 45 0 139 94 32 2 126 81 44 1 125 518 355 163 4 518

32 21 1 Braun Daniel KK PSJ Jihlava 87 42 1 129 79 44 0 123 94 42 0 136 87 42 1 129 517 347 170 2 517

33 60 4 Neckář Jan SK Žižkov 79 35 1 114 92 26 4 118 90 53 1 143 95 43 0 138 513 356 157 6 513

34 52 4 Hošek Martin Neregistr Kolín 81 35 6 116 92 30 0 122 93 54 0 147 93 35 1 128 513 359 154 7 513

35 59 3 Sedláčková Irini SK Žižkov 70 43 1 113 86 51 2 137 88 44 1 132 85 45 2 130 512 329 183 6 512

36 2 1 Kosina Vojtěch Sparta K.Hora 81 43 3 124 84 44 1 128 92 35 6 127 97 36 2 133 512 354 158 12 512

37 74 2 Jantač Jaroslav Sp. Pelhřimov 88 26 3 114 96 44 2 140 91 38 0 129 83 45 2 128 511 358 153 7 511

38 82 2 Slezák Zdeněk SK Uhelné sklady 90 36 1 126 89 36 2 125 90 39 1 129 86 43 1 129 509 355 154 5 509

39 36 2 Vystrčil Břetislav KK Kosmonosy 79 41 0 120 98 42 3 140 80 43 1 123 78 44 0 122 505 335 170 4 505

40 69 1 Novotný Václav Sp. Pelhřimov 85 31 2 116 94 43 0 137 89 41 0 130 87 35 3 122 505 355 150 5 505

41 70 2 Nentvich Bohumil Sp. Pelhřimov 85 44 3 129 98 36 5 134 92 36 2 128 87 27 4 114 505 362 143 14 505

42 67 3 Votočková Jana SKK Vrchlabí 80 40 2 120 94 34 2 128 95 35 2 130 88 36 2 124 502 357 145 8 502

43 53 1 Dubský II. Martin AC Sparta Praha 95 43 2 138 81 42 2 123 89 41 1 130 83 27 5 110 501 348 153 10 501

44 10 1 Prokop Václav Zálabák Smiřice 84 35 3 119 90 35 5 125 94 35 4 129 83 45 1 128 501 351 150 13 501

45 79 4 Valo Jindřich Slavoj Praha 87 33 2 120 81 36 1 117 90 44 2 134 91 36 3 127 498 349 149 8 498

46 3 4 Weissová Michaela Sparta K.Hora 90 34 4 124 84 35 2 119 88 26 3 114 87 53 1 140 497 349 148 10 497

47 26 4 Pufler Václav Sparta K.Hora 91 18 8 109 85 36 1 121 89 43 1 132 85 50 0 135 497 350 147 10 497

48 81 1 Zetek Jiří Sokol Vršovice 91 34 1 125 85 45 0 130 95 36 1 131 74 36 1 110 496 345 151 3 496

49 13 4 Hornych Oldřich Zálabák Smiřice 77 26 7 103 87 52 0 139 97 35 0 132 84 36 1 120 494 345 149 8 494

50 5 2 Dubský Martin AC Sparta Praha 81 34 4 115 90 35 2 125 81 45 1 126 91 36 1 127 493 343 150 8 493

51 75 3 David Radek Sp. Pelhřimov 79 36 1 115 89 45 0 134 89 42 2 131 85 26 2 111 491 342 149 5 491

52 18 3 Štoček Jiří Sokol Tehovec 86 35 3 121 95 35 4 130 89 26 4 115 80 45 1 125 491 350 141 12 491

53 56 4 Viktorin Miroslav AC Sparta Praha 93 32 4 125 82 34 3 116 74 43 1 117 90 42 3 132 490 339 151 11 490

54 72 4 Landkamerová Ludmila Sp. Pelhřimov 80 40 0 120 91 43 0 134 75 36 0 111 88 36 2 124 489 334 155 2 489

55 50 2 Jílek Josef Neregistr Kolín 83 43 0 126 90 43 4 133 88 35 0 123 82 25 3 107 489 343 146 7 489

56 4 1 Svobodová Dagmar Praha 88 43 3 131 80 34 5 114 78 35 2 113 83 45 1 128 486 329 157 11 486

57 73 1 Linhart Libor Sp. Pelhřimov 75 33 3 108 80 43 0 123 85 51 1 136 83 35 2 118 485 323 162 6 485

58 71 3 Vytisková Zdeňka Sp. Pelhřimov 77 41 2 118 93 34 3 127 87 36 2 123 81 36 5 117 485 338 147 12 485

59 76 4 Vytisková Josefína Sp. Pelhřimov 85 35 3 120 85 35 0 120 81 35 1 116 94 35 0 129 485 345 140 4 485

60 6 3 Vlková Ivana SK Meteor Praha 92 30 1 122 93 31 1 124 80 36 1 116 89 34 5 123 485 354 131 8 485
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61 17 1 Vavřinec Tomáš Sokol Tehovec 91 36 2 127 83 32 3 115 88 43 0 131 84 26 4 110 483 346 137 9 483

62 12 3 Hažva Jaroslav Zálabák Smiřice 85 35 3 120 90 27 3 117 88 36 1 124 77 44 0 121 482 340 142 7 482

63 66 2 Šulc Miroslav TJ Dvůr Králové 81 33 3 114 96 35 3 131 82 41 0 123 77 36 1 113 481 336 145 7 481

64 65 1 Štefáček Jiří TJ Dvůr Králové 87 27 5 114 70 36 0 106 95 42 1 137 82 36 2 118 475 334 141 8 475

65 63 2 Šedivý Josef Sokol Brandýs 77 24 3 101 78 26 4 104 91 45 2 136 90 43 1 133 474 336 138 10 474

66 19 2 Cukr Jan Sokol Tehovec 71 41 2 112 85 26 6 111 79 50 1 129 90 26 5 116 468 325 143 14 468

67 62 1 Němec Vratislav Sokol Brandýs 91 43 0 134 77 36 2 113 83 32 1 115 79 26 3 105 467 330 137 6 467

68 49 1 Hejl Jiří Neregistr Kolín 83 28 3 111 79 34 3 113 81 44 0 125 78 33 2 111 460 321 139 8 460

69 47 3 Kyseláková Blanka Neregistr Kolín 81 35 5 116 85 35 3 120 86 33 3 119 69 35 4 104 459 321 138 15 459

70 48 4 Novotná Jarmila Neregistr Kolín 69 25 4 94 87 27 5 114 88 35 3 123 91 35 3 126 457 335 122 15 457

71 11 2 Nosek Stanislav Zálabák Smiřice 77 26 5 103 72 34 1 106 89 41 2 130 80 35 3 115 454 318 136 11 454

72 43 3 Vondráková Zdeňka Neregistr Kolín 74 35 5 109 89 36 6 125 85 28 3 113 70 35 5 105 452 318 134 19 452

73 51 3 Obešlo Miloslav Neregistr Kolín 80 35 4 115 74 34 3 108 74 26 7 100 82 45 1 127 450 310 140 15 450

74 16 3 Vrána Jiří KBS Kolín 78 17 7 95 88 41 2 129 82 26 2 108 80 36 2 116 448 328 120 13 448

75 34 4 Lédl Miloš KK SDS Sadská 77 26 4 103 64 31 2 95 91 35 0 126 82 33 3 115 439 314 125 9 439

76 44 4 Dvořáková Jana Neregistr Kolín 78 25 4 103 71 33 3 104 77 34 3 111 86 33 3 119 437 312 125 13 437

77 20 4 Čech Lubomír Sokol Tehovec 69 36 5 105 86 35 3 121 78 23 5 101 70 35 4 105 432 303 129 17 432

78 46 2 Nádvorník Jiří Neregistr Kolín 69 25 5 94 64 44 3 108 81 27 5 108 78 26 4 104 414 292 122 17 414

79 42 2 Vokálová Dáša Neregistr Kolín 70 26 5 96 80 33 3 113 74 31 6 105 75 25 7 100 414 299 115 21 414

80 45 1 Vokál Milan Neregistr Kolín 73 18 7 91 63 34 6 97 86 35 5 121 70 34 4 104 413 292 121 22 413

81 41 1 Karda Aleš Neregistr Kolín 78 35 3 113 67 18 7 85 94 35 3 129 68 17 6 85 412 307 105 19 412

82 38 4 Vystrčilová Renáta KK Kosmonosy 79 33 3 112 0 94 36 4 130 83 36 3 119 361 256 105 10 361



1 4 Rolf Michal SKK Vrchlabí 369 237 1 606
2 4 Weiss Roman Sokol Kolín 366 218 0 584

3 3 Dejda Filip Sokol Kolín 370 213 3 583

4 4 Košnar Aleš KK SDS Sadská 391 183 2 574

5 2 Vobořil Leoš Sparta K.Hora 370 191 2 561

6 2 Klička Václav AC Sparta Praha 377 180 2 557

7 2 Schejbal Martin KK SDS Sadská 380 177 3 557

8 1 Náhlovský Marek KK Kosmonosy 367 185 4 552

9 3 Dvořák Josef SK Uhelné sklady 384 166 4 550

10 4 Hartina Petr AC Sparta Praha 373 169 3 542

11 3 Hartina II. Petr AC Sparta Praha 370 169 7 539

12 1 Hrubý Petr SK Žižkov 357 181 2 538

13 3 Bek Tomáš KK SDS Sadská 356 179 4 535

14 1 Vekrbauer Martin KBS Kolín 364 171 8 535

15 2 Pokorný Jiří Sparta K.Hora 372 163 4 535

16 2 Dus Petr Sparta K.Hora 359 173 6 532

17 1 Pelák Jan Sokol Kolín 360 171 2 531

18 1 Schejbal Václav KK SDS Sadská 378 153 0 531

19 1 Končel Zdeněk Sparta K.Hora 358 171 5 529

20 2 Račková Jana KK Slavia Praha 360 168 2 528

21 3 Renka Jan KK SDS Sadská 362 164 3 526

22 3 Kohoutová Vlasta KK Slavia Praha 352 173 7 525

23 3 Novák Petr KK Kosmonosy 365 160 7 525

24 2 Němec Radek KBS Kolín 360 163 6 523

25 1 Havlíček Jaroslav Sparta K.Hora 369 154 10 523

26 1 Schuh Stanislav SK Uhelné sklady 358 164 3 522

27 2 Sailerová Anna SK Žižkov 361 161 7 522

28 3 Jelínek Václav Sparta K.Hora 358 163 3 521

29 3 Šostý Miroslav Sokol Brandýs 351 169 4 520

30 2 Veverka Petr Sokol Vršovice 351 167 7 518

31 1 Holý Vladimír Sparta K.Hora 355 163 4 518

32 1 Braun Daniel KK PSJ Jihlava 347 170 2 517

33 4 Neckář Jan SK Žižkov 356 157 6 513

34 4 Hošek Martin Neregistr Kolín 359 154 7 513

35 3 Sedláčková Irini SK Žižkov 329 183 6 512

36 1 Kosina Vojtěch Sparta K.Hora 354 158 12 512

37 2 Jantač Jaroslav Sp. Pelhřimov 358 153 7 511

38 2 Slezák Zdeněk SK Uhelné sklady 355 154 5 509

39 2 Vystrčil Břetislav KK Kosmonosy 335 170 4 505

40 1 Novotný Václav Sp. Pelhřimov 355 150 5 505

41 2 Nentvich Bohumil Sp. Pelhřimov 362 143 14 505

42 3 Votočková Jana SKK Vrchlabí 357 145 8 502

43 1 Dubský II. Martin AC Sparta Praha 348 153 10 501

44 1 Prokop Václav Zálabák Smiřice 351 150 13 501

45 4 Valo Jindřich Slavoj Praha 349 149 8 498

46 4 Weissová Michaela Sparta K.Hora 349 148 10 497

47 4 Pufler Václav Sparta K.Hora 350 147 10 497

48 1 Zetek Jiří Sokol Vršovice 345 151 3 496

49 4 Hornych Oldřich Zálabák Smiřice 345 149 8 494

50 2 Dubský Martin AC Sparta Praha 343 150 8 493
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51 3 David Radek Sp. Pelhřimov 342 149 5 491

52 3 Štoček Jiří Sokol Tehovec 350 141 12 491

53 4 Viktorin Miroslav AC Sparta Praha 339 151 11 490

54 4 Landkamerová Ludmila Sp. Pelhřimov 334 155 2 489

55 2 Jílek Josef Neregistr Kolín 343 146 7 489

56 1 Svobodová Dagmar Praha 329 157 11 486

57 1 Linhart Libor Sp. Pelhřimov 323 162 6 485

58 3 Vytisková Zdeňka Sp. Pelhřimov 338 147 12 485

59 4 Vytisková Josefína Sp. Pelhřimov 345 140 4 485

60 3 Vlková Ivana SK Meteor Praha 354 131 8 485

61 1 Vavřinec Tomáš Sokol Tehovec 346 137 9 483

62 3 Hažva Jaroslav Zálabák Smiřice 340 142 7 482

63 2 Šulc Miroslav TJ Dvůr Králové 336 145 7 481

64 1 Štefáček Jiří TJ Dvůr Králové 334 141 8 475

65 2 Šedivý Josef Sokol Brandýs 336 138 10 474

66 2 Cukr Jan Sokol Tehovec 325 143 14 468

67 1 Němec Vratislav Sokol Brandýs 330 137 6 467

68 1 Hejl Jiří Neregistr Kolín 321 139 8 460

69 3 Kyseláková Blanka Neregistr Kolín 321 138 15 459

70 4 Novotná Jarmila Neregistr Kolín 335 122 15 457

71 2 Nosek Stanislav Zálabák Smiřice 318 136 11 454

72 3 Vondráková Zdeňka Neregistr Kolín 318 134 19 452

73 3 Obešlo Miloslav Neregistr Kolín 310 140 15 450

74 3 Vrána Jiří KBS Kolín 328 120 13 448

75 4 Lédl Miloš KK SDS Sadská 314 125 9 439

76 4 Dvořáková Jana Neregistr Kolín 312 125 13 437

77 4 Čech Lubomír Sokol Tehovec 303 129 17 432

78 2 Nádvorník Jiří Neregistr Kolín 292 122 17 414

79 2 Vokálová Dáša Neregistr Kolín 299 115 21 414

80 1 Vokál Milan Neregistr Kolín 292 121 22 413

81 1 Karda Aleš Neregistr Kolín 307 105 19 412

82 4 Vystrčilová Renáta KK Kosmonosy 256 105 10 361


